

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

CRLMP No. 1231 of 2023

Mrutyunjaya Mishra

....

Petitioner

Mr. S.S. Mohapatra, Advocate

-versus-

Archana Mishra and another

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. K.K. Gaya, ASC

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

05.03.2024

Order No.

05. 1. List this matter after service of notice on opposite parties
No.1 & 2.

Soumya

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge